

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

VINELAND ROAD STORM SEWER REPLACEMENT - P16134

RECORD OF BIDS

21-Jul-16

CONTRACTOR			Rain or Drain		Peters Construction		Michigan Paving					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Mx	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,260.00	\$16,260.00	\$21,700.00	\$21,700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
440	ft	Sewer, Less than 24"	\$5.00	\$2,200.00	\$12.00	\$5,280.00	\$10.00	\$4,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
110	ft	Curn and Gutter, Rem	\$5.00	\$550.00	\$13.00	\$1,430.00	\$10.00	\$1,100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
500	syd	Pavt Rem	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
140	syd	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$2.00	\$280.00	\$19.00	\$2,660.00	\$32.54	\$4,555.60		\$0.00		\$0.00
225	ton	Aggregate Base	\$8.10	\$1,822.50	\$19.00	\$4,275.00	\$24.00	\$5,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
30	ton	Shoulder, CI ii	\$8.50	\$255.00	\$27.00	\$810.00	\$20.00	\$600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
440	ft	Sewer, CI III, 15", Tr Det B	\$28.00	\$12,320.00	\$139.00	\$61,160.00	\$99.00	\$43,560.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	ea	Dr. Struc. Cover, jd, Case 1	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$469.00	\$1,876.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
92	ton	Hand Patching	\$150.00	\$13,800.00	\$169.00	\$15,548.00	\$143.06	\$13,161.52		\$0.00		\$0.00
220	ton	HMA, 36A	\$125.00	\$27,500.00	\$146.00	\$32,120.00	\$123.88	\$27,253.60		\$0.00		\$0.00
45	ton	HMA Approach	\$150.00	\$6,750.00	\$169.00	\$7,605.00	\$143.06	\$6,437.70		\$0.00		\$0.00
100	syd	Driveway, Reinf Conc, 6" Mod	\$450.00	\$45,000.00	\$69.00	\$6,900.00	\$64.00	\$6,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
110	ft	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4	\$25.00	\$2,750.00	\$37.00	\$4,070.00	\$38.00	\$4,180.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
100	ft	Fence Protective	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Minor Traf Devices	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,161.00	\$2,161.00	\$16,010.00	\$16,010.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
500	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.20	\$1,100.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
500	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.10	\$550.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Traf Regulator Control	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,463.00	\$1,463.00	\$6,630.40	\$6,630.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
420	syd	Slope Restoration Typw A	\$1.00	\$420.00	\$3.00	\$1,260.00	\$6.00	\$2,520.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ea	Mon Box Adjust	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$379.00	\$379.00	\$200.00	\$200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$127,047.50		\$174,662.00		\$176,408.82		\$0.00		\$0.00	